FeaturesDescription Features
Optellios Inc. | 2260 Cabot Blvd W STE 100, Langhorne, PA 19047 | Phone: (215) 741-5850 | Fax: (215) 741-5851 www.fiberpatrol.com
FVT/FVR2000 Series
The FiberPatrol® line of digital fiberoptic video products provides the
highest quality and consistency of video to be found anywhere. Unlike
frequency modulated (FM) video, digital systems do not suffer from
degrading signals over the optical attenuation range. Digital systems
are appropriate for both single mode and multimode optical fiber

Video with Bi-directional Data and Contact Closure (One Way with Video)
FVT/FVR2000 Series - One-Way Digital Video
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Fiber # Fibers
Power
Budget (dB)
Maximum  Fiber
Distance
# RMC
Slots
Digitally Encoded Video
FVT = Transmitter
FVR = Receiver
FVT2011
FVR2011 Multimode 1 (850 nm) 21 3 miles (5 km)
1
FVT2051
FVR2051 Single Mode 1 (1310 nm) 26 48 miles (78 km)
FVT/FVR2200 Series - One-Way Digital Video and Contact Closure
Description Part Number Fiber # Fibers
Power
Budget (dB)
Maximum  Fiber
Distance
# RMC
Slots
Digitally Encoded Video with
Contact Closure
FVT = Transmitter
FVR = Receiver
FVT2211
FVR2211 Multimode 1 (850 nm) 21 3 miles (5 km)
1
FVT2251
FVR2251 Single Mode 1 (1310 nm) 26 48 miles (78 km)
FVT/FVR2300 Series - Video with Bi-directional Data and Contact Closure (One Way with Video)
Description Part Number Fiber # Fibers
Power
Budget (dB)
Maximum  Fiber
Distance
# RMC
Slots
Digitally Encoded Video with
Bi-directional Data
and Contact Closure
FVT = Transmitter
FVR = Receiver
FVT2312
FVR2312
Multimode
1 (850 nm)
21 3 miles (5 km)
1
FVT2331
FVR2331
1 (1310/1550 nm)
FVT2371
FVR2371 Single Mode 23 43 miles (69 km)
23
Video with 2 Channels Bi-directional Audio and Data
FVT/FVR2400 Series - Digital Video with Bi-directional Audio and Data
Ordering Information